
Weltmädchen*tag
+ Bubble Tea

Filme und Popcorn im
Treff

Möbel aussuchen bei
Möbel Martin

Halloween Party

10.10.25

16.10.25

23.10.25

31.10.25

Oktober
Specials im Mädchen*Treff

Infos: www.maedchenhaus-mainz.de | Insta:maedchentreffmainz 
Kontakt: maedchentreffmainz@maedchenhaus-mainz.de | 06131-613069

Wo? Raimundistraße 2 Wann? Mittwoch-Freitag 13.00-18.00 Uhr

14.00-18.00 Uhr

15.00-17.00 Uhr

14.00-18.00 Uhr

15.00-18.00 Uhr

mit Anmeldung

mit Anmeldung


